PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO:   T-0653-009N
DATE:   Aug.7,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

E :   0.76±0.3 mm
2/9
  4. Schematics and Land Patterns
A 4.95 mm
B 2.35 mm
C 1.65 mm
  5. Electrical Characterisitics
5-1 Electrical Spec.
Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps.Idc(A)
Saturation
Current DC
Amps. Isat(A)
Typ. Max. typ. typ.
PHC0420-R10□-T 0.10 M 7 9 10.5 15.0
PHC0420-R22□-T 0.22 M 9 11 9.2 12.0
PHC0420-R33□-T 0.33 M 11 14 7.6 10.0
PHC0420-R47□-T 0.47 M 15 18 6.8 9.0
PHC0420-R68□-T 0.68 M 19 21 5.2 8.0
PHC0420-1R0□-T 1.0 M 24 27 4.5 7.0
PHC0420-1R2□-T 1.2 M 24 27 4.5 7.0
PHC0420-1R5□-T 1.5 M 38 46 4.0 6.0
PHC0420-2R2□-T 2.2 M 52 58 3.0 5.0
PHC0420-3R3□-T 3.3 M 74 87 2.5 4.0
PHC0420-4R7□-T 4.7 M 92 105 2.2 3.0
PHC0420-5R6□-T 5.6 M 128 150 2.3 2.1
PHC0420-6R8□-T 6.8 M 162 178 2.0 2.1
PHC0420-8R2□-T 8.2 M 188 207 1.8 2.0
PHC0420-100□-T 10.0 M 256 282 1.6 1.8
SPEC. No.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Customer
Part Number